Item #: EMS-PT30X
Description
30A Portable RV Electrical Management System Surge Protector
Material Specifications
Dimensions: 6" W x 18" H x 6-1/8" D
Cover: Polycarbonate, Clear
Base: Polycarbonate, Black
Hinge: Polycarbonate, Black
Housing Gaskets: Neoprene
Neck Gasket: Santoprene
Lock Bracket: Aluminum
Exterior Screws: Black Oxide coated Stainless Steel
Boxed Weight: 5 lbs
Electrical Specifications
Surge Protection: 1,790J / 44,000A max current spike
Response time:      < 1 nanosecond (10⁻⁹ second)
Voltage Protection: <104V, >132V
Power Rating: 30A / 120V / 3,600W
Operating Temperatures: -40C to +105C
product specifications for: